Climbing
Escalade

Youth Lead National Championships

22 May 2023 - 23 May 2023
Canada Youth B Male Lead Qualification

Official Result

Name CC Bib Route1 Route2  Score
1 LUND Camden AB 585 TOP TOP 4.74
1 CHAN Christian ON 646 TOP TOP 4.74
1 TURGEON OQlivier QC 682 TOP TOP 4.74
1 KOMORI Everett AB 557 TOP TOP 4.74
5 HECKROODT Joshua QC 673 TOP 35+ 6.89
5 PROVOST Félix-Antoine QC 667 TOP 35+ 6.89
7  CARON Antoine QC 660 33+ TOP 7.04
8 PROPP Benjamin BC 604 TOP 34+ 8.66
9 SCHWARTZ Noah BC 612 24+ TOP 9.72
10 HAINEAULT Thomas QC 683 TOP 34 9.87
11 BONNEVILLE Mathieu QC 679 TOP 31+ 11.4
12 VANDERHEIDE Jack BC 591 22+ TOP 12.28
12 BOIVIN Louka QC 669 22+ TOP 12.28
14 DUCKER Wyatt ON 658 33+ 34+ 12.85
15 HO Frederic ON 628 31+ 34+ 13.96
16 DALPKE Carson BC 596 33+ 34 14.65
17 GERVAIS Maxime QC 680 30 34+ 15.25
18 CHADWICK Simon ON 647 24 35 15.91
19 HARGRAVEPAWSON Max BC 601 24+ 34+ 17.75
20 CORSI Sam BC 595 31 32 17.94
21 KONG Bruce BC 599 28 33 19.67
22 MAZARIEGO-MORRISSEAU Louka QC 677 30 31+ 20.07
23 PELOQUIN Alexandre QC 659 29+ 31+ 21.02
24 MATTSON Jordy AB 563 22+ 34+ 22.42
25 PEDEN Aidan ON 656 23 5 25.18
26 GALLOWAY Jacob AB 558 21 34+ 25.25
27 KHAN Hamza ON 657 23+ 31+ 26.0
28 THERIEN Félix QC 668 24+ 26+ 26.32
29 LAMOUREUX Nataniel QC 681 23 31+ 27.69
30 EMOND Léonard QC 674 25 14+ 28.91
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Name

JOHNSTON William
SMITH Doran
KOZAK Seth
PIGEON Victor
SCHARLACH Nash
RAJAN Evan

LEE SON Zahi
CHOY Cameron
BALZER Mason
EVANS Jax
EDWARDS Matthew
OLSTAD Oliver
MULHOLLAND Charlie
GOWER Noah
POWELL Levi
ANDRUSIAK Sullivan
GATH Max
FAIRLEIGH Will
CROCKFORD Samuel
GAOQO David
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Score
31.02
31.17
32.05
32.65
34.32
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35.43
36.38
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38.71
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39.65
44.0
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46.0
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48.99
49.5
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5/22/23, 20:46
Mohammad Havaledar
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